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Product leaflet

The SR 64 protective hood is designed for use together with Sundström half masks and full face masks 
with filters or the SR 307 compressed air attachment, and with the SR 90 Airline.
The hood provides protection against dust and particles, and against a minor amount of splashing and 
dripping.
The SR 64 is made of non-woven material (Tyvec) and can be used in any situation in which a half mask 
can be employed. However, the hood does not provide protection against toxic, aggressive or irritating 
vapours or aerosols.
The hood is intended for short-time use and is not suitable for cleaning.

P
09

H
-0

31
8 

R
ev

 0
8 

20
17

01
16

Product  Model No.  Ordering No.
Protective hood SR 64  H09-0301

Product Description

Technical specification

A.  Hood (Tyvec)
B.  PET visor
C.  Half mask
D.  Filter combination

 SR 64

Service temperature  -10 – +55 °C, < 90 % RH

Storage temperature  -20 – +40 °C, < 90 % RH

Weight  ≈ 28 g

Approval  CE Category 1
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